*

A bOVe *** R

& Beyond ) University Hospitals Bristol

Fundraising for Bristol city centre hospitals NHS Fou ndatlon Trust

Our hospital’s free shuttle bus

MORNING TIMETABLE
Temple Meads 06.40 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10

Temple oy 0645|0715 | 0745 | 0815 [0sts (0515|0945 | 1015 | 045 | 1115 | 1145 | 125

Cabot Circus Depart 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20

cbenrams 0653|0723 0753 0825 | 85> 093 | 0933 | 1023 1053 | 123 [ 1153 | 1223

Bristol Eye Hospital 06.56 07.26 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26

(sl Roya nfimary 0658|0725 755 08 | 0058 0528 0958 | 1028 | 1035 | 1128 1158 | 1228

Bristol Oncology Centre ARR  07.02 07.32 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32

St Michael’s Hospital 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40

[Bristol Royal Infirmay | 07.15'| 07,45 | 08.15 | 0845 | 9151 051451 0151 105 ] 11 anias ] a1 1251

Bristol Fashion 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50

(Sl [gs o [ | g [ [enas] (i [0 [ias [Vl [ [Ea]

Temple Way 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00

Templeeads ATR 0735 0505 | 035 0505|0935 | 105 | 1035 | 1105|135 1205 | 1235 | 1505
A B A B A B A B A B A B

BUS *

AFTERNOON TIMETABLE
Temple Meads 12.40 13.10 13.40 1410 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.50 17.50

Tenple Wy 1aas 1315|1345 |15 |ass |15 |ises |irs s |vss

Cabot Circus Depart 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20

EE=lem [ [ |[BE [T [0 [EE [T [ ]

Bristol Eye Hospital 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26

sl Royal fimary | 1255 | 1328|135 | 1425 | 1ass | 1528|1550 |62 [1705 | tas

Bristol Oncology Centre ARR  13.02  13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.10 18.10

il Oncoloy Cenve0E? | 1307|1337 1407 |07 |18 {1537 | 1607|1637 1710 1810 |

St Michael’s Hospital 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.15 18.15

il Ryl nimay | 1315|1345 |1a15 |1a45 |15 | 1545 |1oi5 |tods |1720 |1n20_

Bristol Fashion 13.20 13.50 1420 1450 15.20 1550 16.20 16.50 17.25 18.25

CabotGrass Chop Howse | 1325 | 1355 | 1825|155 1525 1555 1625|1655 |10 |30

Temple Way 1330 14.00 1430 15.00 1530 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.35 18.35

Temple eads Atk 1335 | 1805|1035 | 1505|1535 | 1005 |1o35 | 1705|1740 |1ns0_
B A B A B A B A A

BUS * A

* Please note that sometimes due to a shortage of staff or vehicles only bus A will
be operational.

Above & Beyond, the official NHS hospital charity for all nine city centre hospitals, are proud
to help fund the free hospital shuttle bus. www.aboveandbeyond.org.uk



*

* * * *
Above *x* !EE

& Beyond ) University Hospitals Bristol

Fundraising for Bristol city centre hospitals NHS Fou ndatlon Trust

Bristol Temple Cabot Circus
Meads (TA) Temple Way Chophouse The Haymarket

(Terminus) St Layby (B9)

Temple Way

Bristol Royal
M2) Park and .
( Ri)de L% Infirmary (H2)

Our hospital’s

free bus route

Cabot Circus St Michaels

Champion Hospital St
e VEI:] Michaels Hill/

Southwell

Bristol Eye Bristol Oncology

Hospital Lower Bristol Royal Centre Car park
B 2B S (13 Maudlin Street Infirmary (H1) (Terminus)

Terrel Street (internal hospital road)

Station Approach, Temple Gate, Redcliffe Mead Lane, Temple Circus Gyratory, Temple Way,
Newfoundland Circus, Houlton Street, Bond Street, Temple Way, Champion Square, Temple
Way, Bond Street South, Bond Street, St James Barton Roundabout, Marlborough Street, Earl

Street, Whitson Street, Lower Maudlin Street, Upper Maudlin Street, Terrell Street, Bristol
Oncology Centre Car Park, Horfield Road, Montague Place, Cotham Road South, Cotham Road,
St Michaels Hill, Upper Maudlin Street, Marlborough Street, Whitson Street, Lower Maudlin
Street, The Haymarket, Bond Street, Newfoundland Circus, Bond Street, Temple Way, Temple
Gate, Station Approach




